
(AKA LOT 2 BLOCK A CHADWORTH S/D
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
E 50 FT TO E LINE OF JOLAND LN F

ALLEN ROBERT
187 NW JOLAND WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

14-3S-16-02123-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

14316.010 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

05/11/2023 KS 1.30 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

12,603
8,300
14,000
34,903
16,715
18,188

HX HB 18,188
0

34,903
0

34,903

1323/2298 10/10/2016 WD Q I 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOY & DONNA TJERNBERG

ROBERT ALLEN

1148/0418 4/11/2008 WD Q I 01 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARLAND & JOAN CLEMEN

JOY & DONNA TJERNBE
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16939 M H 325 04/21/2008

10863 M H 125 03/08/1996

2017HX Base Yr

187 NW JOLAND WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 676 77.6880 46.61 31,508 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 644

BAS 644 100 644 12,007

UOP 128 25 32 597

772 676 12,603

BAS= W46 S14 E28 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E18 N14$.

BAS

46

14

28

18

14

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

8,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


